

SPLP)-62/20

Present: Sri Paresh Chandra Karmakar (JO WB00651 )

order No 14  
02.05.2023

PO is on leave.

Today is fixed for appearance of accused persons and evidence of CSWs.

Both the accused persons on CB are present by filing hazira.

Ld. P.P. in charge files hazira.

A fresh schedule has been set up as summons were not issued by the prosecution.

Fixing 09.10.2023 and 10.10.2023 for appearance of accused persons and evidence CSWs.

The prosecution do take steps at once accordingly.

Alamat be produced, if any.

The record need not to put up on 03.05.2023 and 04.05.2023.